
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE PNEUMO CONFORM OFERTA

I.D.: 46391941

Data publicarii	14.05.20	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 280,25 RON - 280,25 RON

Descriere: 1 815.23625B SIR CLEMA 6mm SCAME 815.23625B Buc 2 5,388 10,776 2 CABLU MYYM 3x1.5 ML 20 1,896 37,92 3 HZ34510 HZ IP55 INTRERUPATOR PT HZ34510 Buc 3 12,84 38,52 4 14503 CORP ILUM FIPAD ECHIP. TUB LED 2xT8 120cm IP65 14503 LED'OR include TV de 0.25 lei Buc 3 36,6 109,8 5 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm L.RECE - INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI Buc 6 13,872 83,232 T O T A L G E N E R A L 280,25
